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Roller Bearing
Shaft diameter mmQ
Reference 100
Basic load rating kN O
Basic load rating kN [
Basic load rating kN [
Basic load rating kN O

Principal
Dimensionsmm0

Principal
Dimensionsmm0

Principal
Dimensionsmm0O

Principal
DimensionsmmO

Principal
DimensionsmmO]

Axial Movement mm
O

Axial Movement mm
O

Mass kgl

Cartrdges

Reference Cartridgefor

Felt sealsCI

Reference Cartridge for

ATL seals O

Principal
DimensionsJ

Principal
DimensionsG

Principal
DimensionsLO

Principal

200

03 B 200M
1451
2022
99.6
880

419.10

191.0

97.7

118.3

366

16

16

105

03C

200M

03C61

489.00

146

270

300
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DimensionsL10
Masskg[]

Plummer block
housings

Referenced
HmmO
RminQO
Rmax[]
Romm0O
Smm[
BoltsNo. [
BoltsMetric Size O
Boltsinch Size[d
N[O
o0
PO
TO
Masskgll

Shaft diametermm

109

P61

311

616

656

172

M36

1172\

838

266

67

655

223

200
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